ACVATIX™
Pressure independent control valves (PICV)
VPD..-135, VPE..-135, VPU..-135
Radiator valves featuring integrated differential pressure control for 2-pipe heat-
ing systems (radiators)
● Automatic dynamic balancing
● Simple design of the system
● No disruptive flow noise

Δpmax = Maximum permissible differential pressure across the valve
V̇ = Volume flow range 20…135 l/h, see "Volume flow [▶ 5]"
Ordering example
Type Stock no. Designation Quantity
VPD115A-135 S55264-V166 Straightway radiator PICV 1
Delivery
Valves, actuators, and accessories are supplied in separate packages.
Accessories/Spare parts
Accessories
Type Stock no. Designation Quantity Picture
ALE10 BPZ:ALE10 Electronic Δp manometer, 7 bar 1
ALE12 S55264-V188 Tool for measuring differential pressure,
adapter with tube
1 -
4
Siemens  A6V13089932_en--_c
Smart Infrastructure  2025-04-10
Spare parts
Type Stock no. Designation Quantity
ATN6 S55264-V187 Manual adjuster 1 (10 pcs. per pack)
Equipment combinations
Designation Types Datasheet
Electrothermal actuators STA..40.., STP..40.. A6V14028280
Electric actuators SUA21/3.. A6V10446174
Electric actuator SSA118.09HKN A6V11858280
Electric actuators SSA131.., SSA331.. A6V11858276
Electric actuators SSA151.., SSA161.. A6V11858278
Wireless actuator (battery powered) SSA911.02ZB A6V13722083
Electromotive actuators SFA../18 N4863
Thermostatic actuators RTN.. N2111
Product documentation
Topic Type Document ID
Mounting instructions Pressure independent control valves (PICV)
VPD..-135, VPE..-135, VPU..-135
A6V13089945
Mounting instructions Tool for measuring differential pressure ALE12 A6V13414524
Notes
Engineering
The pressure independent control valves (PICV) have presettings to select the required vol-
ume flow V̇.